Some of RDF Tl ATTA RAIN’S PROGENY

Name

2011 filly
AHF Hearts Desire
AHF Regal Sensation

Bitterroot Whiteout

CTR Attas October Sky

CTR Brave Moons Echo

CTR Chocolate Reign
CTR Domino Effect
CTR Earth Windn Fire
CTR Standing Ovation
CTR Stillwind Reign
CTR Super Sonic

LVR Golden Rain
Stormin Rain Spirit

Sunrise Powderface

Registration
Year

APQO756773
#660357
#660359
#660757
AP0279939
AP0762449
#649105
#660754
#670085
#660916
AP0740206
AP0246766
#653463
#641025

#647233

Breed
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Foal
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Sex
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Color

blk

blk

blk ro
blk

bay

brro

bl ro

bay

blk

blk

dk br/blk
blk

bay

blk ro

dk br/blk

Pattern

few spot leopard
wh over entire body
leopard

few spot leopard
near leopard
snowcap blanket
leopard

leopard

leopard

leopard

few spot leopard

leopard

few spot near leopard

few spot leopard

near leopard

Dam

Waps Malaika

CTR Echos Nightshade

WR Honey Bun

KK Peanut-Te

Makis Fire In The Sky
KK Peanut-Te

WR Chocolate Trixie
Shavano Domino
LCCalicoCloud

Silver Cheetah Spot
Oaks Stillwind

Silver Cheetah Spot
LVR A Touch Of Gold
Ziggys Second

Sun Powder Spirit

Dam Reg
Breed

#591359
#650204
N601304
#519287
#548685
#519287
N620433
#602052
#474564
#649571
#556133
#649571
#650639
#556292

N493899
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